DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-IEPR-06
Project Title:	Energy Efficiency and Building Decarbonization
TN #:	227513
Document Title:	2019 California Energy Efficiency Action Plan Workshop
Description:	4.15.19: Meeting Schedule: 2019 California Energy Efficiency Action
	Plan Workshop
Filer:	Raquel Kravitz
Organization:	California Energy Commission
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff
Submission Date:	4/5/2019 12:33:14 PM
Docketed Date:	4/5/2019



California Energy Commission Meeting Schedule: 2019 California Energy Efficiency Action Plan Workshop

Redding

Monday, April 15, 2019 – 10:00 AM

Redding Electric Utility 3611 Avtech Parkway, Redding, CA 96002

Questions are permitted after each topic.

Introduction

Michael Kenney, California Energy Commission

Opening Comments

Commissioner McAllister, California Energy Commission

Overview: 2019 California Energy Efficiency Action Plan

Michael Kenney, California Energy Commission

Presentation: Rebuilding Stronger After Disasters

Jane Elias, Sonoma County (via Webex)

Panel #1: Local Government Energy Efficiency Action

Moderator: Brian Samuelson, California Energy Commission

Panelists: Kerri Timmer, Sierra Business Council

Michael Winkler, City of Arcata (via Webex)

Karen Derry, Karuk Community Development Corporation

Panel #2: Building Decarbonization-Opportunities and Challenges

Moderator: Eddie Rosales, California Energy Commission

Panelists: Richard Oberg, Sacramento Municipal Utility District

Cheri Chastain, California State University, Chico

Sean Armstrong, Redwood Energy

Panel #3: Energy Efficiency Action from POUs and CCAs

Moderator: Michael Kenney, California Energy Commission

Panelists: Nathan Aronson, Redding Electric Utility

Lou Jacobson, Redwood Coast Energy Authority James Takehara, Shasta Lake Electric Utility

Panel #4: Capturing Energy Efficiency from Indoor Agriculture

Moderator: Kevin Uy, California Energy Commission

Panelists: Matt McGregor, Sacramento Municipal Utility District

Derrick Ross, UC Davis Western Cooling Efficiency Center

TBD

Closing Comments

Michael Kenney, California Energy Commission

Adjourn